
單位：新台幣仟元

年/月 本月營收 去年同期 月增率 累計營收 去年同期累計 年增率

107/01 808,378 764,222 5.78% 808,378 764,222 5.78%

107/02 720,386 616,554 16.84% 1,528,764 1,380,776 10.72%

107/03 686,894 815,382 -15.76% 2,215,658 2,196,158 0.89%

107/04 578,803 552,709 4.72% 2,794,461 2,748,867 1.66%

107/05 526,060 503,918 4.39% 3,320,521 3,252,785 2.08%

107/06 821,492 749,555 9.60% 4,142,013 4,002,340 3.49%

107/07 936,009 839,430 11.51% 5,078,022 4,841,769 4.88%

107/08 896,058 871,017 2.87% 5,974,080 5,712,786 4.57%

107/09 703,900 770,190 -8.61% 6,677,980 6,482,976 3.01%

107/10 407,865 461,467 -11.62% 7,085,846 6,944,443 2.04%

107/11 539,692 603,504 -10.57% 7,625,538 7,547,947 1.03%

107/12 700,515 779,283 -10.11% 8,326,053 8,327,231 -0.01%
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